Jul 08 2024 (08:49) India Rail Info

Kaziranga Express (PT)/13181 - Exp - ER
GHY/Guwahati to SHTT/Silghat Town
3h 45m - 172 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 09:05 3 |1 0 67 |6 |[ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 10:36 10:38 2m (1,2 |1 99 69 |36 |ER

3 |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 11:23 11:25 2m (1 |1 151 |73 |50 |ER
4 RPH Rampurhat Junction 12:15 12:17 2m (2,3 |1 211 |46 143 |ER
5 |MLDT |Malda Town 15:00 15:10 10m |5 |1 335 [63 |31 |[ER
6 NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 18:55 19:05 10m )15\ 01 570 |72 |114 [NFR
7 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 20:50 20:55 5m |[1,5 |1 696 (34 (49 |NFR
8 |NOQ |New Alipurduar 21:28 21:30 2m (1 |1 714 69 |48 |NFR
9 |FKM  |Fakiragram Junction 22:30 22:32 2m |2 |1 783 |23 NFR
10 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon junction |00:10 00:15 5m ]S 2 821 |77 |60 |NFR
11 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 03:20 03:22 2m |1 |2 996 |18 [56 |NFR
12 |GHY |Guwahati 03:45 04:00 15m (2 |2 [1003 |62 (59 |NFR
13 |(JID Jagi Road 04:55 04:57 2m (2 |2 1060 (58 NFR
14 |CPK |Chaparmukh junction 05:32 05:34 2m |2 |2 1094 |37 NFR
15 [NGAN [Nagaon 06:16 06:18 2m 2 |1120 |63 |68 |NFR
16 [JKB Jakhalabandha 07:03 07:05 2m 2 |1167 |12 |74 |NFR
17 |SHTT |Silghat Town 07:45 0 |2 |1175]- 75 |NFR

Jul 08 2024 (08:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




